Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/23/2024 09:00 AM | install PO:
12/27/2024 09:00 AM | strike Shipping Address:

40 Beverly Park
Beverly Hills, CA

Description
General

= l 4 Console Tables - Florence - Multicolor 6'

j— |
I | | *this is already on site*
! 71"W X 16"L X 31"H - It can be painted with a whitewash finish
'

e Club & Lounge Chairs - Savannah - Club Chair W/
s Nailheads

e ] 30"W x 30"L x 42"H

Plaid Pillow

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top & Base Round

66"
painted ivory lace

66"Diam x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request

i Dining Chairs - St. Lucia - Oak & Boucle
1 19"W x 20"L x 30'H
rrl

Services
installers for install
installers for strike
trucking

pre-production/design/layouts

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Harper Sloane Productions

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Qtty Price

1 $165.00
1 $275.00
3 $27.50
6 $385.00
60 $27.50
2 $650.00
2 $650.00
1 $550.00
1 $1,500.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Total

$165.00

$275.00

$82.50

$2,310.00

$1,650.00

$1,300.00
$1,300.00
$550.00

$1,500.00

$4,482.50
$4,650.00
$179.30
$134.48
$478.09
($0.00)
$9,924.36
($0.00)
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Balance: $9,924.36
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