

IN-0007911

Harper Sloane Productions

12/23/2024 09:00 AM install 12/27/2024 09:00 AM strike		PO: Shipping Address: 40 Beverly Park Beverly Hills, CA	Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt Salesperson: Leigh Carter			
Description			Qtty	Price		Total
General						
	Console Tables - Florenc *this is already on site* 71"W X 16"L X 31"H - It can be		1	\$165.00	Т	\$165.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - S Nailheads 30"W x 30"L x 42"H	avannah - Club Chair W/	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Plaid Pillow		3	\$27.50	т	\$82.50
	Dining Table - Las Vegas 66" painted ivory lace 66"Diam x 30"H - Custom Top 8	- Colored Top & Base Round	6	\$385.00	Т	\$2,310.00
1	Dining Chairs - St. Lucia - 19"W x 20"L x 30"H	Oak & Boucle	60	\$27.50	Т	\$1,650.00
Services						
	installers for install		2	\$650.00		\$1,300.00
	installers for strike		2	\$650.00		\$1,300.00
	trucking		1	\$550.00	Т	\$550.00
	pre-production/design/la	youts	1	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00
Please make ch	ecks payable to Revelry, Inc.			Total Produ	cts:	\$4,482.50

reade make oneoko pujuble to keven j, mo.		φ1,102.00
Note: Prior to delivering and nick upp all inveigns must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$4,650.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (4.00%):	\$179.30
, ,	Packing (3.00%):	\$134.48
Notes	Taxes :	\$478.09
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$9,924.36
	Payments:	(\$0.00)

Balance: \$9,924.36